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NEWSLETTER 

School Road, Sunninghill, Ascot, Berkshire, SL5 7AD 

Tel 01344 622962   Fax 01344 873763  

 

Join and support our PTA— 

Together we can make a difference for our children. 

If you are interested in joining our PTA we have a variety of posts vacant from        

September, ranging from PTA Chair and Treasury roles to Class Reps.  Please email:  

Pta@stmichaels.co.uk 
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Tel 01344 622962   Fax 01344 873763  

Year 1 Year 2 

Reception 

  
AWARDS 

 

The following children were awarded a  

certificate for being “RESILIENT” 

Year 6  Menhaj & Fatima 

Year 5  Saif & Anish 

Year 4   Charlie & Rosy 

Year 3   Evie & Kayden 

Year 2  Sophia & Ammar 

Year 1  Bethany & William 

Reception  Whole Class 

 

 

 

Housepoint Awards 

   

Winning House  Green House 

Key Stage 1  Year 1 

Key Stage 2  Year 5 
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NOTICES 
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PTA NOTICES 

 

Unfortunately due to Covid –19 restrictions we are unable to hold our 

highly successful annual Summer Fair fundraising event .  In it’s place we 

are holding an….. 

We are looking for donations to auction.  (All donations to be received by Friday 21st May.) 

Auction going live — 21st May—4th June 

 

Our Second Hand Uniform shop is 

in need of donations of School 

logo items - 

 Jumpers 

 Cardigans 

 Blazers 

 Ties 

 PE Kits 

All donations gratefully received via the School Office, FAO Emma & Leyla.  Don’t   
forget all purchases can now be made via  

https://www.pta-events.co.uk/stmichaelssunninghill 

 

https://www.pta-events.co.uk/stmichaelssunninghill
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Important Dates  

  
Added as new or revised 

MAY 

Monday 3rd May Bank Holiday 

Friday 14th May 
Deadline for placing orders for Doughies Pizza night (via PTA 

website) 

Monday 18th May Deadline for Class photo orders to be submitted online 

Friday 21st May Delivery of Doughies Pizza orders 

Friday 21st May—Friday Auction of promises goes live! 

Friday 28th May Term ends 

MAY HOLIDAY— Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 

JUNE 

Monday 7th June Children return to school 

Thursday 24th June KS1 & KS2 Sports Day 9am-11.45am School Field 

Monday 28th June KS1 & KS2 Sports Day (back up day in case of rain) 

Tuesday 29th June Reception Sports Day—Astroturf 

Wednesday 30th June Reception Sports Day (back up day in case of rain) 

JULY 

Monday 5th—Wednesday 

7th July 
Year 6 residential trip to Mill on the Brue 

Thursday 22nd July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 9.30am, St Michael’s Church 

Friday 23rd July Term Ends 
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